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No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 28 3:11.535

Pass 45 4:42.993 1 1:31.458 *

Pass 61 6:13.609 2 1:30.616 *

Pass 78 7:44.331 3 1:30.722

Pass 93 9:14.955 4 1:30.624

In 106 10:43.300 5 1:28.345

Pass 125 13:22.485 6 2:39.185

Pass 135 14:52.133 7 1:29.648 *

Pass 145 16:22.232 8 1:30.099

No 16 FUHRER Thomas # (Rg=9)

Pass 14 1:42.972

Pass 30 3:13.304 1 1:30.332 *

Pass 46 4:43.274 2 1:29.970 *

Pass 62 6:13.959 3 1:30.685

In 77 7:40.919 4 1:26.960

Pass 103 10:24.612 5 2:43.693

Pass 116 12:01.533 6 1:36.921

Pass 126 13:32.416 7 1:30.883

Pass 137 15:02.690 8 1:30.274

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=6)

Pass 25 2:49.965

Pass 41 4:21.759 1 1:31.794 *

Pass 57 5:52.257 2 1:30.498 *

Pass 73 7:21.820 3 1:29.563 *

Pass 90 8:51.553 4 1:29.733

Pass 102 10:21.526 5 1:29.973

Pass 115 11:51.615 6 1:30.089

Pass 124 13:21.985 7 1:30.370

Pass 134 14:51.257 8 1:29.272 *

Pass 144 16:20.353 9 1:29.096 *

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=5)

Pass 15 1:46.620

Pass 31 3:17.821 1 1:31.201 *

Pass 47 4:47.949 2 1:30.128 *

Pass 63 6:17.542 3 1:29.593

Pass 79 7:47.377 4 1:29.835 *

Pass 94 9:17.380 5 1:30.003

Pass 107 10:47.294 6 1:29.914

Pass 118 12:16.958 7 1:29.664 *

Pass 130 13:46.027 8 1:29.069 *

Pass 140 15:15.636 9 1:29.609

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=2)

Pass 13 1:41.892

Pass 29 3:11.560 1 1:29.668 **

Pass 44 4:40.269 2 1:28.709 **

Pass 60 6:08.836 3 1:28.567 *

In 76 7:40.003 4 1:31.167

No 31 MULLER Michel # (Rg=10)

Pass 19 1:56.002

Pass 35 3:28.585 1 1:32.583 *

Pass 51 4:59.097 2 1:30.512 *

Pass 67 6:29.167 3 1:30.070 *

Pass 84 7:59.904 4 1:30.737

In 97 9:33.342 5 1:33.438

No 43 DAMBACH Cédric # (Rg=14)

Pass 20 2:02.150

Pass 36 3:35.713 1 1:33.563 *

Pass 52 5:07.756 2 1:32.043 *

Pass 68 6:39.269 3 1:31.513 *

Pass 85 8:10.387 4 1:31.118 *

Pass 98 9:41.943 5 1:31.556

In 110 11:10.820 6 1:28.877

Pass 127 13:35.348 7 2:24.528

Pass 138 15:06.502 8 1:31.154

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=4)

Pass 23 2:14.221

Pass 38 3:45.315 1 1:31.094 *

Pass 54 5:15.360 2 1:30.045 *

Pass 70 6:44.753 3 1:29.393 *

In 87 8:18.505 4 1:33.752

Pass 112 11:21.635 5 3:03.130

Pass 121 12:53.612 6 1:31.977

Pass 132 14:23.039 7 1:29.427

Pass 142 15:52.010 8 1:28.971 *

No 55 DEJOYE Jacky # (Rg=11)

Pass 17 1:51.509

Pass 33 3:23.656 1 1:32.147 *

Pass 49 4:55.326 2 1:31.670 *

Pass 65 6:26.581 3 1:31.255 *

In 82 7:57.797 4 1:31.216

Pass 113 11:46.512 5 3:48.715

Pass 123 13:17.192 6 1:30.680 *

In 136 14:52.803 7 1:35.611

No 94 JAECK Kevin # (Rg=7)

Pass 11 1:37.335

Pass 26 3:08.138 1 1:30.803 **

Pass 42 4:37.587 2 1:29.449 *

Pass 58 6:07.065 3 1:29.478

Pass 74 7:36.738 4 1:29.673

Pass 91 9:06.350 5 1:29.612

In 104 10:34.029 6 1:27.679
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No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=16)

Pass 40 3:52.733

Pass 56 5:33.981 1 1:41.248 *

Pass 72 7:08.273 2 1:34.292 *

Pass 88 8:41.945 3 1:33.672 *

Pass 101 10:14.964 4 1:33.019 *

In 114 11:48.176 5 1:33.212

Pass 131 14:18.632 6 2:30.456

Pass 141 15:51.578 7 1:32.946 *

No 194 JAECK Mickael # (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:37.840

Pass 27 3:09.051 1 1:31.211 *

Pass 43 4:38.599 2 1:29.548 *

Pass 59 6:07.438 3 1:28.839 *

Pass 75 7:37.606 4 1:30.168

Pass 92 9:06.671 5 1:29.065

Pass 105 10:35.875 6 1:29.204

Pass 117 12:11.553 7 1:35.678

In 129 13:38.225 8 1:26.672

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=1)

Pass 24 2:21.339

Pass 39 3:50.168 1 1:28.829 **

Pass 55 5:18.734 2 1:28.566 **

Pass 71 6:46.379 3 1:27.645 **

In 80 7:50.873 4 1:04.494

No 318 VERNET Steeve # (Rg=12)

Pass 18 1:51.826

Pass 34 3:24.170 1 1:32.344 *

Pass 50 4:55.973 2 1:31.803 *

Pass 66 6:26.989 3 1:31.016 *

Pass 83 7:58.208 4 1:31.219

Pass 96 9:29.546 5 1:31.338

In 109 11:02.345 6 1:32.799

No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=15)

Pass 21 2:05.818

Pass 37 3:39.548 1 1:33.730 *

Pass 53 5:12.102 2 1:32.554

Pass 69 6:44.251 3 1:32.149 *

Pass 86 8:16.317 4 1:32.066

Pass 99 9:49.173 5 1:32.856

Pass 111 11:21.099 6 1:31.926 *

Pass 122 12:54.701 7 1:33.602

Pass 133 14:26.859 8 1:32.158

Pass 143 15:59.934 9 1:33.075

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:47.408

Pass 32 3:18.767 1 1:31.359 *

Pass 48 4:50.324 2 1:31.557

Pass 64 6:22.081 3 1:31.757

Pass 81 7:53.152 4 1:31.071 *

Pass 95 9:24.676 5 1:31.524

Pass 108 10:55.781 6 1:31.105

In 119 12:24.084 7 1:28.303

Pass 139 15:15.078 8 2:50.994


